
Class Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 6 09/17/2023

Trophy Name Car Class Number Total Time Index From Previous From Top Points
SS - Super Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 John McDonnell 2023 Chevrolet Corvette SS 98 48.309 40.241 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 2023 Chevrolet Corvette SS 198 48.473 40.378 -0.137 -0.137 9966 FALSE 0.000
T 3 2018 Jaguar F-Type R SS 17 54.919 45.748 -5.37 -5.507 8796 FALSE 0.000

4 Robert McDaniel 2019 Jaguar F Type R SS 11 55.196 45.978 -0.23 -5.737 8752 FALSE 0.000
AS - A Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 Tyler Rook 2012 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport AS 11 50.223 41.334 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 AS 71 50.918 41.906 -0.572 -0.572 9864 FALSE 0.000
T 3 Julio Serra AS 5 51.672 42.526 -0.62 -1.192 9720 FALSE 0.000

4 Jeffrey Osborn 2011 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport AS 77 52.545 43.245 -0.719 -1.911 9558 FALSE 0.000
BS - B Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 2023 Toyota GR Corolla BS 76 48.806 39.923 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 2022 Toyota Supra A91-CF Edition BS 32 53.072 43.413 -3.49 -3.49 9196 FALSE 0.000
CS - C Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 CS 44 52.918 42.916 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 Stanley Lawson 2018 Mazda MX 5 CS 68 61.022 49.489 -6.573 -6.573 8672 FALSE 0.000
DS - D Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 2023 Toyota GR86 DS 85 47.934 38.731 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 DS 6 52.935 42.771 -4.04 -4.04 9055 FALSE 0.000
T 3 2022 Subaru BRZ DS 28 53.231 43.011 -0.24 -4.28 9005 FALSE 0.000

4 2016 BMW 328 DS 3 54.889 44.35 -1.339 -5.619 8733 FALSE 0.000
5 Jeffrey Martin DS 7 55.066 44.493 -0.143 -5.762 8705 FALSE 0.000
6 2023 Toyota GR86 DS 13 56.094 45.324 -0.831 -6.593 8545 FALSE 0.000

ES - E Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 ES 96 50.396 39.914 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 ES 20 53.495 42.368 -2.454 -2.454 9421 FALSE 0.000
T 3 Kelly Smith ES 120 54.42 43.101 -0.733 -3.187 9261 FALSE 0.000

4 ES 70 57.807 45.783 -2.682 -5.869 8718 FALSE 0.000
FS - F Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 Matt Miller FS 96 47.666 38.752 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 Alex Osborn 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 127 50.888 41.372 -2.62 -2.62 9367 FALSE 0.000
T 3 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 27 54.28 44.13 -2.758 -5.378 8781 FALSE 0.000

4 FS 46 55.511 45.13 -1 -6.378 8587 FALSE 0.000
5 Matt Hogan 2016 Dodge Charger FS 69 56.497 45.932 -0.802 -7.18 8437 FALSE 0.000
6 FS 1 57.89 47.065 -1.133 -8.313 8234 FALSE 0.000
7 Ron Leach FS 56 59.996 48.777 -1.712 -10.025 7945 FALSE 0.000

GS - G Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 Chris Mertens 2011 Hyundai Genesis Coupe GS 19 51.19 40.645 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 Nick White 2023 Volkswagen GTI GS 53 53.817 42.731 -2.086 -2.086 9512 FALSE 0.000
T 3 Christopher Buss 2020 Honda Civic Si GS 51 55.436 44.016 -1.285 -3.371 9234 FALSE 0.000

4 Spencer Clark 2003 Honda Civic Si GS 42 60.592 48.11 -4.094 -7.465 8448 FALSE 0.000
HS - H Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 2018 BMW i3s HS 1 49.798 39.141 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 2008 Mazda Mazda 3/ HS 27 56.105 44.099 -4.958 -4.958 8876 FALSE 0.000

3 Aaron Wilson 2016 Mazda Mazda3 HS 48 62.984 49.505 -5.406 -10.364 7906 FALSE 0.000
SSL - Super Street Ladies TRUE 0.000

1 SSL 96 48.629 40.508 10000 FALSE 0.000
GSL - G Street Ladies TRUE 0.000

Pos

Steven Burkett
Carlos Hirsch

Adrian Sweetwood
0 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1

Rich Dao
Adam Buffa

John Tinsley 2008 Mazda MX-5 Miata

Tom DeYoung
Greg Bouh 2022 Toyobaru /
Nathan Kowalski
Amuzu Dunyo

2021 Honda Civic Type Argh
Kaden Howe

Emily Skoglund 2000 Mazda Miata
Thomas Cindrich 1994 Mazda Miata R

1994 Mazda Miata
Mike Kraisan 2004 Mazda Mazdaspeed Miata

2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE

Connor Sellers
Steven Ong 2001 Chevrolet Camaro Z28

Sriharsha Gonuguntla 2023 Chevrolet Camaro Ss
2016 Chevrolet Camaro SS

Jason Proksch
Peter Koenig

Olivia Hammac 2020 Lotus Evora



1 2011 Hyundai Genesis R-Spec Coupe GSL 19 58.266 46.263 10000 FALSE 0.000
STH - Street Touring Hatchback TRUE 0.000
T 1 2003 Subaru WRX STH 67 48.697 39.542 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 STH 57 49.48 40.178 -0.636 -0.636 9842 FALSE 0.000
T 3 Will Fox 2017 Volkswagen Golf GTI STH 42 50.555 41.051 -0.873 -1.509 9632 FALSE 0.000

4 Mark Curry STH 1 53.34 43.312 -2.261 -3.77 9130 FALSE 0.000
5 Nick Grant STH 56 55.3 44.904 -1.592 -5.362 8806 FALSE 0.000

STR - Street Touring Roadster TRUE 0.000
T 1 2023 Toyota GR86 STR 17 48.027 39.91 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 Michael Ball STR 19 48.693 40.464 -0.554 -0.554 9863 FALSE 0.000
T 3 STR 88 51.557 42.844 -2.38 -2.934 9315 FALSE 0.000

4 Adam Taylor STR 32 51.609 42.887 -0.043 -2.977 9306 FALSE 0.000
5 STR 95 52.765 43.848 -0.961 -3.938 9102 FALSE 0.000
6 David May STR 96 53.823 44.727 -0.879 -4.817 8923 FALSE 0.000
7 STR 61 54.745 45.493 -0.766 -5.583 8773 FALSE 0.000
8 Zachary Lopez STR 66 55.135 45.817 -0.324 -5.907 8711 FALSE 0.000
9 Damian Gonzales 2000 Honda S2000 STR 99 55.447 46.076 -0.259 -6.166 8662 FALSE 0.000

STU - Street Touring Ultra TRUE 0.000
T 1 2011 BMW M3 STU 14 48.913 40.598 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 1998 Chevrolet Corvette STU 71 54.452 45.195 -4.597 -4.597 8983 FALSE 0.000

3 2004 Nissan 350z STU 25 64.768 53.757 -8.562 -13.159 7552 FALSE 0.000
TRUE 0.000

T 1 Matt Higgins 2003 BMW 330ci STX 33 52.527 42.915 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 STX 69 54.042 44.152 -1.237 -1.237 9720 FALSE 0.000

CSP - C Street Prepared TRUE 0.000
T 1 0 Unknown Unknown CSP 22 48.447 41.664 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 Rob Wort CSP 122 48.963 42.108 -0.444 -0.444 9895 FALSE 0.000

3 CSP 10 60.988 52.45 -10.342 -10.786 7944 FALSE 0.000
DSP - D Street Prepared TRUE 0.000

1 2001 Audi TT DSP 33 56.321 47.535 10000 FALSE 0.000
FSP - F Street Prepared TRUE 0.000

1 2002 Ford Zx2 FSP 82 48.437 40.106 10000 FALSE 0.000
SSM - Super Street Modified TRUE 0.000
T 1 Tyler Lee SSM 25 50.882 44.725 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 SSM 89 58.697 51.595 -6.87 -6.87 8668 FALSE 0.000
SMF - Street Modified Front-Wheel-Drive TRUE 0.000

1 Randy Runyon 1993 Honda civic SMF 77 52.172 44.19 10000 FALSE 0.000
DP - D Prepared TRUE 0.000

1 Ed Wort DP 22 50.537 43.715 10000 FALSE 0.000
FP - F Prepared TRUE 0.000
T 1 Erik Hebert 1993 Toyota Mr2 turbo FP 47 55.008 48.242 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 2001 BMW 330Ci FP 35 56.454 49.51 -1.268 -1.268 9744 FALSE 0.000
CM - C Modified TRUE 0.000

1 John Powell CM 31 44.37 39.756 10000 FALSE 0.000
DM - D Modified TRUE 0.000
T 1 DM 169 50.586 45.426 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 2017 Fiat 124 DM 69 50.91 45.717 -0.291 -0.291 9936 FALSE 0.000
CAMC - Classic American Muscle Contemporary TRUE 0.000
T 1 2012 Ford Mustang CAMC 139 46.925 38.807 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 CAMC 38 49.05 40.564 -1.757 -1.757 9567 FALSE 0.000
T 3 Brian Taylor CAMC 30 49.076 40.586 -0.022 -1.779 9562 FALSE 0.000

4 Kevin Kelly CAMC 26 49.158 40.654 -0.068 -1.847 9546 FALSE 0.000
5 2012 Ford Mustang CAMC 39 50.864 42.065 -1.411 -3.258 9225 FALSE 0.000

Brianna Schnardthorst

David Piel
Carter Piel 2003 Subaru Impreza WRX

2023 Hyundai Elantra N
1998 Subaru Impreza Outback Spor

Greg Camarda
2019 Mazda Miata

Kyle Lober 2021 Mazda Miata
2009 Mazda Miata

Brett Schrum 1995 Mazda Miata
2010 Mazda miata

Frank Ramaesiri 2001 Mazda Miata MX5 LS
2006 Mazda Miata

Jacob Francka
Charlie Kovacs
Cole Foshage

STX - Street Touring Xtreme

Adam Withrow 1991 Acura integra/

kyle wort
2001 Mazda Miata

Callahan Kovacs 1996 Mazda Miata

Eric Shelhorn

Tim Oyer

1991 Mazda MX-5 miata
Nathanael Willis 1986 Pontiac Fiero

2001 Mazda Miata/

Ryan Drafall

1988 Reynard Formula Ford

Isaiah McMillian 2017 Fiat 124 spider classica
Travis McMillian

Dave Whitworth
Brian Pflibsen 2016 Chevrolet Camaro

2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE/
2014 Chevrolet Camaro

Samantha Whitworth



6 2015 Dodge Challenger CAMC 12 54.302 44.908 -2.843 -6.101 8641 FALSE 0.000
7 2012 Ford Mustang Boss 302 CAMC 50 55.058 45.533 -0.625 -6.726 8523 FALSE 0.000
8 Tim Canada 2017 Ford Mustang CAMC 4 60.13 49.728 -4.195 -10.921 7804 FALSE 0.000
9 2006 Ford Mustang GT CAMC 32 61.796 51.105 -1.377 -12.298 7594 FALSE 0.000

CAMT - Classic American Muscle Traditional TRUE 0.000
T 1 CAMT 82 46.915 38.423 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 Jake Burton 1985 Ford Mustang CAMT 56 48.729 39.909 -1.486 -1.486 9628 FALSE 0.000
T 3 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 177 49.181 40.279 -0.37 -1.856 9539 FALSE 0.000

4 CAMT 41 49.342 40.411 -0.132 -1.988 9508 FALSE 0.000
5 David Q. Dunn 2002 Ford Mustang CAMT 21 50.198 41.112 -0.701 -2.689 9346 FALSE 0.000
6 1995 Ford Cobra CAMT 95 50.661 41.491 -0.379 -3.068 9261 FALSE 0.000
7 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 77 51.177 41.914 -0.423 -3.491 9167 FALSE 0.000
8 Nick Watson CAMT 81 51.246 41.97 -0.056 -3.547 9155 FALSE 0.000
9 1966 Ford Mustang CAMT 66 53.466 43.789 -1.819 -5.366 8775 FALSE 0.000

10 CAMT 141 55.27 45.266 -1.477 -6.843 8488 FALSE 0.000
11 2011 Ford Crown Victoria PI CAMT 54 56.187 46.017 -0.751 -7.594 8350 FALSE 0.000
12 Nolan Clark 0 Ford Falcon CAMT 53 57.374 46.989 -0.972 -8.566 8177 FALSE 0.000
13 CAMT 94 65.744 53.844 -6.855 -15.421 7136

CAMS - Classic American Muscle Sports
T 1 2007 Chevrolet Corvette CAMS 23 50.833 42.954 10000
T 2 2004 Chevrolet Corvette CAMS 68 54.115 45.727 -2.773 -2.773 9394

3 Jonathan Willis 1977 Chevrolet Corvette CAMS 88 66.304 56.027 -10.3 -13.073 7667

T 1 2023 Toyota GR Corolla/ XA 76 48.141 40.535 10000
T 2 Casey Morgan XA 9 48.249 40.626 -0.091 -0.091 9978
T 3 Mike Coons XA 31 51.082 43.011 -2.385 -2.476 9424

4 2002 BMW 330i XA 146 51.506 43.368 -0.357 -2.833 9347
5 2013 BMW 135i XA 182 52.83 44.483 -1.115 -3.948 9112
6 XA 4 53.64 45.165 -0.682 -4.63 8975
7 Corey Bach 2011 BMW 335i XA 92 53.669 45.189 -0.024 -4.654 8970
8 2002 BMW 330i XA 46 53.768 45.273 -0.084 -4.738 8953
9 Blake Davis 2013 BMW 135 XA 82 57.246 48.201 -2.928 -7.666 8410

1 2016 Porsche Cayman XS 8 46.057 39.195 10000

1 PETKO VLAYTCHEV 2022 Polestar 2 2 EVX 99 55.275 45.989 10000
SSC - Solo Spec Coupe
T 1 2013 Subaru BRZ SSC 67 49.749 40.147 10000

2 Juan Johnson 2013 Subaru Juan is Slow SSC 167 50.521 40.77 -0.623 -0.623 9847
FSAE - Formula SAE
T 1 2023 FSAE MR-18 FSAE 118 46.521 45.637 10000
T 2 Ben Higgins 0 FSAE MR 18 FSAE 78 48.646 47.722 -2.085 -2.085 9563

3 2023 FSAE MR18 FSAE 18 50.509 49.549 -1.827 -3.912 9210

Caine Herzog
Paul Rosner

Thomas Muldoon

J.J. Mallrich 1999 Chevrolet Camaro Z28

Nick Benne
Jacob Meuth 1968 Ford Torino

Tim Muldoon
Todd Benne

1997 Chevrolet Camaro SS
Walter Floretta
Emily Meuth 1968 Ford Torino
Craig Siress

Dominic Stefl 1995 Pontiac Firebird Trans Am

Chris Lybarger
Robert Kammerer

XA - Xtreme Street A
Andriy Sytyashenko

2008 Subaru Wrx
2009 Subaru Impreza WRX STI

Conor Bach
Mitchell Coughran
Tyler Eichelberger 2013 Subaru Impreza WRX STI

Spiridon Makridis

XS - Xtreme Street Sport
Michael Kopec

EVX - Electric Vehicle Xtreme

David Zemon

Jack Fels

Aaron Jewett


